FLUX 0
DIGITALER DURCHFLUSSMESSER UND DRUCKSENSOR
BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG
DE
IT\ffiEfA[
~ WORK
PNEUMATIC
2

45
6   Thermal Mass Flow Sensor Principles
7   ORDERING INFORMATION
K F P 0 1  -  0 0 5 -  0 1 0 -  R 6
Flow Rate Range
005：500 mL/min
010：1000 mL/min
050：5 L/min
100：10 L/min
500：50 L/min
101：100 L/min
201：200 L/min
Output Specifications
010：2 NPN output + Analog output 1~5V
011：2 NPN output + Analog output 4~20mA
02  ：2 NPN output + RS485
030：2 PNP output + Analog output 1~5V
031：2 PNP output + Analog output 4~20mA
04  ：2 PNP output + RS485
Port Size
R6：Ø6 mm, for Flow Rate Range 005, 010, 050, 100, 500.
R8：Ø8 mm, for Flow Rate Range 101, 201.
Optional Parts
BT-26：Mounting bracket